DECLARADOR (for 
herself and as attorney-in-fact), with residence and postal 
address at Blk 63 Lot 15 Sitio De Fuego, Bel Aldea Subd 
., San Francisco General Trias, Cavite, to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness which as of 17 March 2022 amounts 
to ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN 
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE PE-
SOS AND 77/100 (P1,257,571.77), Philippine Currency, 
including interest, penalties and other charges as of said 
date but exclusive of all other expenses incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at 
public auction on JULY 07, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the

[...]

PORILLO mar-
ried to AILEEN S. PORILLO, mortgagors, with residence 
address at 359 Zapote 1, Bacoor, Cavite/Lot 49 Blk 35, Green-
gate Homes, Ph 2, Malagasang II-A, Imus, Cavite, to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of March 31, 2022 amounts 
to FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT 
HUNDRED SIXTY SIX PESOS & 30/100 (P564,866.30) 
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalty charges, but 
excluding attorney's fees, sheriff's fees and all other charges in-
cidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff IV 
will sell at Public Auction on AUGUST 2, 2022 at 10:00 a.m,

[...]

Baluyot, with residence and 
postal address at: 1.) Blk. 8 Lt. 2 Villancio St., Greater La-
gro, Quezon City and 2.) Manchester 8-Blk. No. 11, Lot 
No. 11, Brgy. Navarro, Gen. Trias, Cavite to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness as of 15 March 2022 amounts to 
TWO MILLION FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONE PESOS and 
22/100 (P2,485,601.22), Philippine Currency, includ-
ing interest, penalties, and other charges as of said date 
but exclusive of all the other expenses incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at 
public auction on JULY 14, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the

[...]

HER HUSBAND, ROBERT D. SORIANO with resi-
dence and postal address at Lot 12, Blk. 22 Kensington 22, 
Brgy. Bacao 1, Gen. Trias, Cavite and Rizal Street, Mina 
5032, Iloilo Province to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness 
which as of 11 March 2022 amounts to ONE MILLION 
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND 
EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE PESOS AND 
06/100 (P1,358,881.06) Philippine Currency, including 
interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but ex-
clusive of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure 
and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction 
on JULY 07, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the